A	755A				WAI PAGE	19 87
ОX	THIS MC	RTGAGE, Made this. HOWSER AKA EVELYN RS OR DEVISEES OF	24TH TSCHETTER AND	day of	D horeinefter (	alled Mortgagor,
Ъу	THE HE	RS OR DEVISEES OF	THE ESTATE OF.	BERNARD J. HUWSE	N	alled Mortégéee.
to					CIVILEN HUUD	AND FLY In the second s
bargai	n, sell and	NO/100 I convey unto said morts KLAMATH	agee, his heirs, exe county, State of Or	ecutors, administrator regon, bounded and d	escribed as follows,	, to-wit:
- 1 t						
		D EXHIBIT "A"		JE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE S	IDE)	
	T a those w		mants, hereditaments	and appointentiate the	refrom, and any and	anywise apperianing, all fixtures upon said
and w	hich may n	ime of the execution of this	mortgage or at any	nces unto the said mortge	igee, his helis, exceed	ors, administrators and
	10 nave u		t - anotai	a promissory note, descrip	ea as tonon of	۶E
PRO	MISSORY	NOTE IN THE AMOUNT	OF \$116,500.0	JU DATED JULT 24,	1907 10 10100	
T OCT	TOBER 1,	1987 •				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<b>P</b>	The date o	t maturity of the debt secured	by this mortgage is th	e date on which the last	scheaulea principal puy.	
⊇0 <u>0</u>	The mort A	I maturity 19. 87 gov warsays, the diversity of the association of th		to above described note and the Active of the second second for business or commercial put	his mort cage are: poses. poses. assigns, that he is lawfully	v seized in lee simple of said
₽ €.¥	(a) * phink (b) for an And said n	organization or (even if mortgage) nortgagor covenants to and with t valid, unencumbered title thereis	he mortgagee, his heirs,	executors, administrators and	asargina, mar	
e::-	113C3 UNC	delend the same agai	nat all persons; that he w	ill pay said note, principal a other charges of every nature	nd interest according to t which may be levied or a believent: that he will p	the terms thereol; that while assessed against said property, romptly pay and satisfy any
and any or th	will warrant part of said t his mortgage	and forever defend the same againote remains unpaid he will pay a rot the note above described, when neurobrances that are or may be or which may be hereafter erector 116,500.00	Il taxes, assessments and due and payable and b ome liens on the premise	elore the same may become of s or any part thereol superio in lavor of the mortgagee ag	in to the lien of this mor ainst loss or damage by	tgage; that he will keep its fire, with extended coverage, to the mortgagee, and will
any or fl and built in t on the have	all liens or e dings now on he sum of \$	or which may be hereafter erected 116,500.00	le payable to the mortga	gee as his interest may appe of and improvements on said	or companies accepted ar and will deliver all premises in good repair in contained and shall P	policies of insurance on salu and will not commit or suffer ay said note according to its
D hav prer any	e all policies mises to the n waste of said	of insurance on said prevention nortgagee as soon as insured; thus i premises. Now, therefore, if said i premises hall be void, but otherwis	he will keep the build mortgagor shall keep at be shall remain in full lo to perform any covenant	d perform the covenants her ince as a mortgage to secure herein, or il proceedings of a	the performance of all of ny kind be taken to forec id note and on this mort	said covenants and the per- lose on any lien on said prem- gage at once due and payable, lien encumbrances or insur-
tern met ises	ns, this conve nt of said not or any part this morteau	e; it being agreed that a failure e; it being agreed that a failure thereol, the mortgagee shall have thereol, the foreclosed at any time the may be foreclosed at any time	the option to declare the thereafter. And if the m thereafter, And if the m	whole amount unpaid on an ortgagor shall fail to pay an so, and any payment so mu	y taxes or charges of any de shall be added to an r, of any right arising to time while the	d become a part of the debt of the mortgagee for breach of the mortgagor neglects to repay
and and sec	venant. And t	and lover unit when and he will pay a note remains unpaid he will pay a softer remains unpaid he will pay a note remains and the software of the or which may be herealter erecter or which may be herealter erecter of insurance on said property mit nortfage as soon as insured; that I premises. Now, therefore, it said yearce shall be void, but otherwin er it being agreed that a failure thereol, the mortfagee shall have thereol, the mortfage shall have in above provided for, the mortfag mortfage, and shall bear interest his mortfage, may be loreclosed i his mortfage.	at the same rate as said or principal, interest and	all sums paid by the mortg	such suit or action age	ees to pay all reasonable costs r sum as the trial court may
any	y sums so paid In the ev curred by the	a bove provided for, the interest mortgage, and shall bear interest his mortgage may be loreclosed I by the mortgager. ent of any suit or action being it prevailing party therein lor title be as the prevailing party's atto bet a store prevailing party's atto bet promises to pay such sum as ded in the court's decree, and my	stituted to foreclose this reports and title search, rney's lees in such suit solution court shall	all statutory costs and disbu- all statutory and if an appeal is adjudge reasonable as the pr	taken from any judgmer vailing party's attorney's shall apply to and bind	tor decree entered interent the fees on such appeal, all such the heirs, executors, administra-
	and another fort	her promises to pay such Each at	d all of the covenants and	a section is commence	a to torcerose at such for	eclosure, and apply the outer,
ol fir	the mortgage st deducting a In consti	ded in the court's decree. Lat a of said moritagior and of said mo- e, appoint a receiver to collect that all proper charges and expenses at using this moritagie, it is understo taken to mean and include the applied to make the provisions he	tending the execution of od that the mortgagor or plural, the masculine, the	mortgagee may be more that terminine and the neuter, an orations and to individuals.	n one person; that if the d that generally all gram	malical changes shall be made,
pr as	onoun shall b sumed and in	e taken to mean and include the applied to make the provisions he WITNESS WHEREOF,	said mortgagor he	as hereunto set his ha		
				or (b) Guller	re four	er
	Dilden for s	NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, ble; if warranty (a) is applicable h-in-Lending Act and Regulation to warrance use S-N Form No. 15	. 7 by making require	or (b) comply EVELYN H	OWSER	
	with the trui closures; for f	his purpose use S-N Form No. 1	319, or equivalent.			
		F OREGON,	> ss:			
S	County	of KLAMATH	J	JULY 24		
٢)			ledged before me	on		N DATEN A
4	Thi	s instrument was acknow				2 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B
5	Thi EVE	s instrument was acknow LYN HOWSER		Dal	20.00	S. S. Mary C. S. M.
S	Thi			hy de k	) Deglen	E MANON C
	Thi EVE			hy de k	or Oregon expires 9/12/	89
	Thi byEVE	LYN HOWSER		hy de k	STATE OF OR	EGON,
	Thi byEVE			hy de k	STATE OF OR County of	EGON, ss.
	Thi byEVE (SEAL)	LYN HOWSER MORTGA	GE	hy de k	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was rece	EGON, }ss. that the within instru- ived for record on the ,19
	Thi byEVE (SEAL)	LYN HOWSER MORTGA	GE	Notary Public for My commission	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was rece	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the , 19, lockM., and recorded Nume Noon
	Thi by	LYN HOWSER MORTGA EVELYN HOWSER AKA JE TSCHETTER TO	GE VELYN	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN-	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receinday of at	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the , 19, lockM., and recorded Sume Noon or astee/file/instrument/
	Thi by	LYN HOWSER MORTGA EVELYN HOWSER AKA JE TSCHETTER	GE VELYN	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receinday of at	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the 19, lockM., and recorded Nume Noon or as tee/file/instrument/ ption No
	Thi by (SEAL)	LYN HOWSER MORTGA EVELYN HOWSER AKA JE TSCHETTER TO	GE VELYN	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	expires	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the lockM., and recorded sume Noon or as tee/file/instrument/ otion No
	Thi by	LYN HOWSER MORTGA EVELYN HOWSER & AKA J TSCHETTER TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE	GE VELYN BANK	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was receinday of at	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the 
	Thi by (SEAL)	LYN HOWSER MORTGA EVELYN HOWSER AKA JE TSCHETTER TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE SOUTH VALLEY STATE SOUTH VALLEY STATE	GE VELYN BANK	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	expires	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the lockM., and recorded sume Noon or as tee/file/instrument/ otion No
	Thi by (SEAL)	LYN HOWSER MORTGA EVELYN HOWSER & AKA J TSCHETTER TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE	GE VELYN BANK	(DON'T USE THIS BPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	expires 9.124 STATE OF OR County of I certify ment was recended at	EGON, that the within instru- ived for record on the 

## EXHIBIT "A" DESCRIPTION SHEET

Starting at a point on the Southern Pacific Railroad right of way on the East and West Quarter line at approximately the West 1/16th corner of Section 25, Township 32 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence running West to the Quarter corner between Sections 25 and 26; thence North one mile to the Quarter corner between Sections 23 and 24; thence East 1347 feet to the Southern Pacific Railroad right of way; thence following the said railroad right of way South and East to the point of beginning, SAVE AND EXCEPT that portion of the herein described property conveyed to the State of Oregon by and through its State Highway Commission by instrument dated May 18, 1946, recorded May 29, 1946, in Volume 190 at page 18, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Evelyn Biehn,

By

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_ South Valley State Bank A.D., 19 87 at 10:54 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. of \_\_\_\_\_Mortgages

FEE \$9.00

28th day on Page \_\_\_\_\_ 15581 County Clerk 4mg

E.H.

15582